WaddingtonWaddingtonWaddingtonWaddington
Electronics Inc.
Sona-Trol Page 1 SonaTrol order key.doc
Waddington Electronics Inc.  Ph. (401)781-3904  Fax (401)781-1650  January 9, 2018
25 Webb S.t
Cranston RI  02920 Catalog at www.waddingtonelectronics.com sales@waddingtonelectronics.com
Basic Sona-Trol Order Key
 ST6___-___-T___-B___-___-___-___-___-___- ____ -___-___
Basic Control ST6
 A Remote Distance Pot
 B Remote Gain Pot
 C Both pots Remote
Supply Voltage
 115Vac 115
 230 Vac 230
 460 Vac 460
Top Limit(s) Enter qty
Bottom limit(s) Enter qty
Base Speed Options
 0 none
 1 Option Selected
Output Voltage 1 0-5   v
 2 0-10   v
 3 0-15   v
 4 -+ 5   v
 5 +- 10   v
 6 +- 15   v
DC Drive
 0 none
 1 1/2 hp
 2 1hp
 3 2hp
 4 3hp
 above 3hp special quote
Current Loop output
 0 none
 1 4-20 ma
 2 0-10 ma
Length of sensor cable
 10 ft standard 1000ft max 10" increment
Sensor Head
R2 MRSH2R2 18"-20 Ft best for loops
 R1 MRSH2R1 6"-20 Ft range best for diameter
Other Option codes
Sona-Trol Page 2 SonaTrol order key.doc
Waddington Electronics Inc.  Ph. (401)781-3904  Fax (401)781-1650  January 9, 2018
25 Webb S.t
Cranston RI  02920 Catalog at www.waddingtonelectronics.com sales@waddingtonelectronics.com
Additional SONA-TROL Options        option code